109000055072

•	•	
	(Requestor's Name)	
•		
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(, (00,000)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-U	P WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	1 1 2 2 2
	(,	
Cartified Conjec	Certificates of \$	Statue I ·
Certified Copies	Certificates of C	Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:	
•		
1		

Office Use Only



400157131894

06/18/09--01010--006 **25.00

2009 JUN 18 AMII: 49

M. THOMAS
JUN 1 9 2009
EXAMINER

Identity Protection Services LLC.

Professional Online Investigative Intelligence®

June 15, 2009

Florida Department Of State Division Of Corporations

Registration Secion Division Of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Enclosed is a amendment to our LLC. I have attached the \$25.00 fee.

Richard Hagen 12555 Orange Drive Suite 110 Davie, Fl. 33330 <u>rich@amerinfor.com</u>

866-249-6434



COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corpo				
SUBJE	CT:	Identity Prote	ction Services, LL0		
,	•		ted Liability Company		
The end	closed Articles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please i	return all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			Richard Hagen	·····	_
			Name of Person		
		Identity	Protection Services,	LLC	
			Firm/Company		.
		20	0 South Andrews Ave		
			Address		~
		Fort	Loudondolo El 2000	14	是
		FOIL	Lauderdale FL. 3330 City/State and Zip Code) (
	•	r	ich@amerinfor.com		TESSI ASSI
		E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual repo	rt notification)	TEFOR I
For furt	ther information con	cerning this matter, please co	ail:		2009 JUN 18 AH 11: 49 TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
	Richa	ard Hagen	at (866)	249-6434	5
**************************************	Name of P			Daytime Telephone Number	CF.
Enclose	ed is a check for the	following amount:			
	.00 Filing Fee [\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is en	closed) Certifie	ate of Status &
	Registrati Division o P.O. Box		Registration Division of C Clifton Build	Corporations ling	
	Tallahasse	e, FL 32314	2661 Execut	ive Center Circle	

Tailahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

Identity Protection	n Services, L	LC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appea Liability Company)	rs on our records.)	
. The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	06/08/2009	and assigned	
Florida document numberL0900055072			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company he	re:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi" "L.L.C."	ited Liability Comp	any," the designation "L	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	12555 Orang	ge Drive	SEC.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Suite 110		
	Davie FL. 33	3330	SR WITT
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	12555 Orang	ge Drive	075
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Suite 110		<u> </u>
	Davie FL. 33	3330	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		our records, enter t	he name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	E	nter Florida street add	ress
	. Florida		
	City		Zip Code
Now Degistered Agent's Signature if changing Degistered Agent	•		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR .	Richard Hagen	12555 Orange Drive Suite 110 Davie FL 33330	✓ Add Remove
MGRM	Nugehalli Gopal	12555 Orange Drive Suite 110 Davie FL 33330	Add Remove
MGRM	Curtis Evans	12555 Orange Drive Suite 110 Davie FL 33330	☑ Add Remove
MGRM	Carrie Kerskie	12555 Orange Drive Suite 110 Davie FL. 33330	Add Remove
MGRM	Trevor I. Briede	12555 Orange Drive Suite 110 Davie FL 33330	✓ Add — Remove
MGRM D. If amend	Sanford Chevlin ling any other information, enter chan	12555 Orange Drive Suite 110 Davie FL 33330 ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary):	းထု
		E CORD	ED ED
 Dated	/ hull	009	
		Richard Hagen d or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00